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Appendix II 

Meeting Participants

NAME AFFIL. PHONE/FAX /INTERNET ADDRESS
Larry Atkinson ODU (757) 683-4926/(757) 683-5550/atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu
John Bash UNOLS (401) 874-6825/(401) 874-6167/unols@ gso.uri.edu
David Brooks TAMU (409) 845-3651/dbrooks@ocean.tamu.edu
Tom Cocke Dept.of State (202) 647-0240/(202) 647-1106/tcocke@state.gov
Annette DeSilva UNOLS (401) 874-6825/(401) 874-6167/unols@gso.uri.edu
Dennis Hansell BBSR (441) 297-1880x210/(441) 297-8143/dennis@bbsr.edu
Don Heinrichs NSF (703) 306-1576/(703) 306-0390/heinric@nsf.gov
Ken Johnson MLML (408) 755-8657/(408)753-2826/johnson@mlml.clastate.edu
Bob Knox SIO/UCSD (619) 534-4729/(619) 535-1817/rknox@ucsd.edu
Paul Ljunggren LDEO (914) 365-8845/(914) 359-6817/pwl@ldeo.columbia.edu
Sujata Millick ONR (703) 696-4530/(703) 696-2007/millics@onr.navy.mil
Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277x236/(508) 457-2185/dmoller@whoi.edu
Dick Pittenger WHOI (508) 289-2597/(508) 457-2185/rpittenger@whoi.edu
Barbara Prezelin UCA, SB (805) 893-2879/(805) 893-4124/barbara@icess.ucsb.edu
David Prior TAMU (409) 865-3651/dprior@ocean.tamu.edu
Claire Reimers Rutgers Univ. (732) 932-6555x236/(732) 932-8578/reimer@ahab.rutgers.edu
Tom Royer ODU (757) 683-5547/(757) 683-5550/royer@ccpo.odu.edu
Ed Shaar TAMU (409) 862-3290/(409) 845-6331/eshaar@ocean.tamu.edu
Tom Shipley UTX, Austin (512) 471-0430/tone@utig.utexas.edu
CDR. Jim Trees Naval Ocg. Office (228) 688-4370/(228) 688-5514/treesj@navo.navy.mil
Robert Wall U. of Maine (207) 799-7734 (home)
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